Tue
Tue
Tue
Tue
Tue
Tue

Tue
Tue
Tue
Tue
Tue
Tue

Tue
Tue
Tue
Tue
Tue
Tue

Tue
Tue
Tue
Tue
Tue
Tue

Tue
Tue
Tue
Tue
Tue
Tue

9/16/2025
9/23/2025
9/30/2025
10/7/2025
10/14/2025
10/21/2025

9/16/2025
9/23/2025
9/30/2025
10/7/2025
10/14/2025
10/21/2025

9/16/2025
9/23/2025
9/30/2025
10/7/2025
10/14/2025
10/21/2025

9/16/2025
9/23/2025
9/30/2025
10/7/2025
10/14/2025
10/21/2025

9/16/2025
9/23/2025
9/30/2025
10/7/2025
10/14/2025
10/21/2025

September 09, 2025

6:00pm
7:15pm
8:00pm
8:15pm
6:15pm
6:15pm

7:00pm
8:00pm
8:00pm
8:00pm
6:00pm
8:00pm

7:00pm
7:00pm
7:00pm
7:00pm
7:15pm
7:00pm

6:00pm
8:00pm
7:00pm
6:15pm
7:00pm
6:00pm

7:15pm
8:15pm
7:15pm
8:15pm
7:15pm
7:15pm

'S

'S

VS

VS
VS
'S
'S

'S

VS

'S
'S
VS
VS
VS
VS

Team Schedules
2025 Fall Master

Northgate W:0 L:0 T:0

West Allegheny
Freedom
Sto-Rox
Ambridge
Nazareth Prep
Lincoln Park Blue

Sto-Rox W:0 L:0 T:0

Valley

West Allegheny
Northgate
Freedom

Lincoln Park Blue
Seton LaSalle

Valley W:0 L:0 T:0

Sto-Rox

Seton LaSalle
West Allegheny
Nazareth Prep
Ambridge
Freedom

West Allegheny W:0 L:0 T:0

Northgate
Sto-Rox

Valley

Lincoln Park Blue
Freedom
Nazareth Prep

Ambridge W:0 L:0 T:0

Nazareth Prep
Keystone Oaks
Lincoln Park Blue
Northgate

Valley

Montour

Freedom W:0 L:0 T:0

Sto-Rox MS-Tues
Ambridge High School
Sto-Rox MS-Tues
Ambridge High School
Ambridge High School
Ambridge High School

Sto-Rox MS-Tues
Sto-Rox MS-Tues
Sto-Rox MS-Tues
Sto-Rox MS-Tues
Sto-Rox MS-Tues
Sto-Rox MS-Tues

Sto-Rox MS-Tues
Sto-Rox MS-Tues
Sto-Rox MS-Tues
Sto-Rox MS-Tues
Ambridge High School
Sto-Rox MS-Tues

Sto-Rox MS-Tues
Sto-Rox MS-Tues
Sto-Rox MS-Tues
Ambridge High School
Sto-Rox MS-Tues
Sto-Rox MS-Tues

Ambridge High School
Ambridge High School
Ambridge High School
Ambridge High School
Ambridge High School
Ambridge High School



Team Schedules
2025 Fall Master

Tue 9/16/2025 6:15pm vs Lincoln Park Blue Ambridge High School
Tue 9/23/2025 7:15pm vs Northgate Ambridge High School
Tue 9/30/2025 6:15pm vs Nazareth Prep Ambridge High School
Tue 10/7/2025 8:00pm vs Sto-Rox Sto-Rox MS-Tues
Tue 10/14/2025 7:00pm vs West Allegheny Sto-Rox MS-Tues
Tue 10/21/2025 7:00pm vs Valley Sto-Rox MS-Tues

Lincoln Park Blue W:0 L:0 T:0

Tue 9/16/2025 6:15pm Freedom Ambridge High School
Tue 9/23/2025 6:15pm vs Nazareth Prep Ambridge High School
Tue 9/30/2025 7:15pm Ambridge Ambridge High School
Tue 10/7/2025 6:15pm West Allegheny Ambridge High School
Tue 10/14/2025 6:00pm vs Sto-Rox Sto-Rox MS-Tues

Tue 10/21/2025 6:15pm vs Northgate Ambridge High School

Nazareth Prep W:0 L:0 T:0

Tue 9/16/2025 7:15pm Ambridge Ambridge High School
Tue 9/23/2025 6:15pm Lincoln Park Blue Ambridge High School
Tue 9/30/2025 6:15pm Freedom Ambridge High School
Tue 10/7/2025 7:00pm Valley Sto-Rox MS-Tues
Tue 10/14/2025 6:15pm Northgate Ambridge High School
Tue 10/21/2025 6:00pm vs West Allegheny Sto-Rox MS-Tues

Allderdice W:0 L:0 T:0

Wed  9/17/2025 7:30pm Thomas Jefferson Mt Lebanon High School
Mon  9/22/2025 6:00pm vs Lincoln Park Sto-Rox Middle School
Tue  9/30/2025 6:00pm Moon Sto-Rox MS-Tues

Mon  10/6/2025 6:00pm Seneca Valley Sto-Rox Middle School
Mon  10/13/2025 8:00pm vs Montour Sto-Rox Middle School
Mon  10/20/2025 7:00pm vs Quaker Valley Sto-Rox Middle School

Lincoln Park W:0 L:0 T:0

Mon  9/15/2025 7:00pm vs Peters Twp. Sto-Rox Middle School
Mon  9/22/2025 6:00pm Allderdice Sto-Rox Middle School
Mon  9/29/2025 6:00pm vs Penn Hills Sto-Rox Middle School
Tue 10/7/2025 7:15pm vs Quaker Valley Ambridge High School
Mon  10/13/2025 6:00pm vs Baldwin Sto-Rox Middle School
Mon  10/20/2025 6:00pm Seneca Valley Sto-Rox Middle School

Moon W:0 L:0 T:0

Mon  9/15/2025 6:00pm Seneca Valley Sto-Rox Middle School
Mon  9/22/2025 7:00pm vs Thomas Jefferson Sto-Rox Middle School
Tue 9/30/2025 6:00pm vs Allderdice Sto-Rox MS-Tues
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Thu
Mon
Mon

Mon
Mon
Mon
Mon
Tue
Mon

Mon
Tue
Mon
Mon
Mon
Mon

Mon
Mon
Mon
Mon
Mon
Tue

Wed
Mon
Mon
Tue

Mon
Mon

Mon
Tue
Mon
Mon
Tue
Mon

10/9/2025
10/13/2025
10/20/2025

9/15/2025
9/15/2025
9/29/2025
10/6/2025
10/14/2025
10/20/2025

9/15/2025
9/23/2025
9/29/2025
10/6/2025
10/13/2025
10/20/2025

9/15/2025
9/22/2025
9/29/2025
10/6/2025
10/13/2025
10/21/2025

9/17/2025
9/22/2025
9/29/2025
10/7/2025
10/13/2025
10/20/2025

9/15/2025
9/23/2025
9/29/2025
10/6/2025
10/14/2025
10/20/2025

September 09, 2025

8:00pm
7:00pm
8:00pm

6:00pm
7:00pm
6:00pm
7:00pm
8:00pm
8:00pm

8:00pm
6:00pm
7:00pm
7:00pm
6:00pm
8:00pm

8:00pm
8:00pm
8:00pm
8:00pm
8:00pm
7:15pm

7:00pm
8:00pm
7:00pm
7:15pm
7:00pm
7:00pm

6:00pm
6:00pm
8:00pm
6:00pm
8:00pm
6:00pm

VS

VS

VS

'S

'S

'S
'S
'S
'S

'S

VS

VS

'S

Team Schedules

2025 Fall Master

Mt. Lebanon
Quaker Valley
Baldwin

Penn Hills W:0 L:0 T:0

Laurel Highlands
Franklin Regional
Lincoln Park
Baldwin

Seneca Valley
Gateway

Baldwin W:0 L:0 T:0

Montour
Seneca Valley
Quaker Valley
Penn Hills
Lincoln Park
Moon

Montour W:0 L:0 T:0

Baldwin
Quaker Valley
Seneca Valley
Fox Chapel
Allderdice
Ambridge

Quaker Valley W:0 L:0 T:0

North Hills
Montour
Baldwin
Lincoln Park
Moon
Allderdice

Seneca Valley W:0 L:0 T:0

Moon
Baldwin
Montour
Allderdice
Penn Hills
Lincoln Park

Mt Lebanon High School
Sto-Rox Middle School
Sto-Rox Middle School

Gateway Jr High Court 2
Gateway Jr High
Sto-Rox Middle School
Sto-Rox Middle School
Sto-Rox MS-Tues
Gateway Jr High

Sto-Rox Middle School
Sto-Rox MS-Tues

Sto-Rox Middle School
Sto-Rox Middle School
Sto-Rox Middle School
Sto-Rox Middle School

Sto-Rox Middle School
Sto-Rox Middle School
Sto-Rox Middle School
Sto-Rox Middle School
Sto-Rox Middle School
Ambridge High School

North A Court 1

Sto-Rox Middle School
Sto-Rox Middle School
Ambridge High School
Sto-Rox Middle School
Sto-Rox Middle School

Sto-Rox Middle School
Sto-Rox MS-Tues
Sto-Rox Middle School
Sto-Rox Middle School
Sto-Rox MS-Tues
Sto-Rox Middle School



Team Schedules
2025 Fall Master

Knoch W:0 L:0 T:0

Wed  9/17/2025 6:00pm Avonworth North A Court 2
Wed  9/24/2025 6:00pm Seneca Valley-NA North A Court 1
Wed  10/1/2025 8:00pm vs North Allegheny North A Court 2
Wed  10/8/2025 6:00pm vs North Hills North A Court 1
Wed  10/15/2025 6:00pm Fox Chapel North A Intermediate Court 1
Wed 10/22/2025 8:00pm Johnstown North A Court 2

North Allegheny W:0 L:0 T:0

Wed 9/17/2025 7:00pm vs Penn Hills-NA North A Court 2
Wed  9/24/2025 7:00pm vs North Catholic North A Court 2
Wed  10/1/2025 8:00pm Knoch North A Court 2
Wed 10/8/2025 7:15pm Johnstown North A Court 2
Wed 10/15/2025 7:00pm Montour-Leb North A Intermediate Court 2
Wed 10/22/2025 7:00pm vs Avonworth North A Court 2

North Catholic W:0 L:0 T:0

Wed  9/17/2025 6:00pm Fox Chapel North A Court 1
Wed  9/24/2025 7:00pm North Allegheny North A Court 2
Wed  10/1/2025 7:00pm Penn Hills-NA North A Court 1
Wed 10/8/2025 7:00pm Avonworth North A Court 1
Wed  10/15/2025 7:00pm vs Seneca Valley-NA North A Intermediate Court 1
Wed  10/22/2025 6:00pm North Hills North A Court 2

Penn Hills-NA W:0 L:0 T:0

Wed 9/17/2025 7:00pm North Allegheny North A Court 2

Wed  9/24/2025 7:00pm Johnstown North A Court 1

Wed  10/1/2025 7:00pm vs North Catholic North A Court 1

Tue 10/7/2025 6:00pm Montour-Leb Sto-Rox MS-Tues

Wed  10/15/2025 6:00pm North Hills North A Intermediate Court 2

Avonworth W:0 L:0 T:0

Tue 9/16/2025 8:00pm vs Montour-Leb Sto-Rox MS-Tues
Wed  9/17/2025 6:00pm vs Knoch North A Court 2
Wed  9/24/2025 6:00pm vs Fox Chapel North A Court 2
Wed  10/1/2025 6:00pm vs North Hills North A Court 1
Wed  10/8/2025 7:00pm vs North Catholic North A Court 1
Wed  10/22/2025 7:00pm North Allegheny North A Court 2

Fox Chapel W:0 L:0 T:0

Wed  9/17/2025 6:00pm vs North Catholic North A Court 1
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Wed
Mon
Wed
Thu

Wed

Wed
Wed
Wed
Wed
Wed
Wed

Wed
Wed
Wed
Wed
Wed
Wed

Wed
Wed
Wed
Wed
Wed
Thu

Wed
Mon
Thu
Thu
Thu
Thu

Mon
Wed
Thu
Thu

9/24/2025
10/6/2025
10/15/2025
10/16/2025
10/22/2025

9/24/2025
9/24/2025
10/8/2025
10/8/2025
10/22/2025
10/22/2025

9/17/2025
9/24/2025
10/1/2025
10/8/2025
10/15/2025
10/22/2025

9/24/2025
10/1/2025
10/8/2025
10/15/2025
10/22/2025
10/23/2025

9/17/2025
9/22/2025
10/2/2025
10/9/2025
10/16/2025
10/23/2025

9/15/2025
9/17/2025
10/2/2025
10/9/2025

September 09, 2025

6:00pm
8:00pm
6:00pm
7:00pm
7:00pm

7:00pm
8:00pm
6:15pm
7:15pm
7:00pm
8:00pm

7:00pm
8:00pm
6:00pm
6:00pm
6:00pm
6:00pm

6:00pm
6:00pm
6:15pm
7:00pm
6:00pm
7:00pm

7:30pm
7:00pm
7:00pm
7:00pm
6:00pm
8:00pm

7:00pm
6:30pm
8:00pm
6:00pm

VS
VS
VS

VS

VS
'S

'S

'S
'S

VS

VS

'S

VS

'S

VS

VS
VS

Team Schedules
2025 Fall Master

Avonworth
Montour
Knoch
Peters Twp.
Johnstown

Johnstown W:0 L:0 T:0

Penn Hills-NA
North Hills
Seneca Valley-NA
North Allegheny
Fox Chapel
Knoch

North Hills W:0 L:0 T:0

Quaker Valley
Johnstown
Avonworth
Knoch

Penn Hills-NA
North Catholic

Seneca Valley-NAW:0 L:0 T:0

Knoch
Gateway
Johnstown
North Catholic
Mt. Lebanon
Peters Twp.

Thomas Jefferson W:0 L:0 T:0

Allderdice
Moon

Seton LaSalle
Keystone Oaks
Montour-Leb
Mt. Lebanon

Peters Twp. W:0 L:0 T:0

Lincoln Park
Keystone Oaks
Mt. Lebanon
Seton LaSalle

North A Court 2

Sto-Rox Middle School
North A Intermediate Court 1
Mt Lebanon High School
North A Court 1

North A Court 1
North A Court 1
North A Court 2
North A Court 2
North A Court 1
North A Court 2

North A Court 1
North A Court 1
North A Court 1
North A Court 1
North A Intermediate Court 2
North A Court 2

North A Court 1

North A Court 2

North A Court 2

North A Intermediate Court 1
North A Court 1

Mt Lebanon High School

Mt Lebanon High School
Sto-Rox Middle School

Mt Lebanon High School
Mt Lebanon High School
Mt Lebanon High School
Mt Lebanon High School

Sto-Rox Middle School

Mt Lebanon High School
Mt Lebanon High School
Mt Lebanon High School



Thu
Thu

Wed
Thu
Thu
Thu
Wed
Thu

Wed
Tue
Thu
Thu
Thu
Thu

Wed
Tue
Thu
Thu
Tue
Thu

Tue
Wed
Thu
Tue
Wed
Thu

Mon
Mon
Mon
Wed
Mon
Mon
Mon

10/16/2025
10/23/2025

9/17/2025
10/2/2025
10/9/2025
10/16/2025
10/22/2025
10/23/2025

9/17/2025
9/23/2025
10/2/2025
10/9/2025
10/16/2025
10/23/2025

9/17/2025
9/23/2025
10/2/2025
10/9/2025
10/21/2025
10/23/2025

9/16/2025
10/1/2025
10/2/2025
10/7/2025
10/15/2025
10/16/2025

9/15/2025
9/22/2025
9/29/2025
10/1/2025
10/6/2025
10/13/2025
10/20/2025

September 09, 2025

7:00pm
7:00pm

8:30pm
8:00pm
8:00pm
8:00pm
6:00pm
8:00pm

6:30pm
8:15pm
6:00pm
7:00pm
8:00pm
6:00pm

8:30pm
7:00pm
7:00pm
6:00pm
8:00pm
6:00pm

8:00pm
7:00pm
6:00pm
6:00pm
7:00pm
6:00pm

8:00pm
7:00pm
7:00pm
6:00pm
7:00pm
7:00pm
8:00pm

VS
VS
VS
VS

'S

'S

'S

'S
'S

VS
VS
'S
VS
VS

VS
VS
VS
VS
VS
VS
'S

Team Schedules
2025 Fall Master

Fox Chapel
Seneca Valley-NA

Mt. Lebanon W:0 L:0 T:0

Seton LaSalle
Peters Twp.

Moon

Keystone Oaks
Seneca Valley-NA
Thomas Jefferson

Keystone Oaks W:0 L:0 T:0

Peters Twp.
Ambridge
Montour-Leb
Thomas Jefferson
Mt. Lebanon
Seton LaSalle

Seton LaSalle W:0 L:0 T:0

Mt. Lebanon
Valley

Thomas Jefferson
Peters Twp.
Sto-Rox
Keystone Oaks

Montour-Leb W:0 L:0 T:0

Avonworth
Woodland Hills
Keystone Oaks
Penn Hills-NA
North Allegheny
Thomas Jefferson

Gateway W:0 L:0 T:0

Hempfield
Elizabeth Forward
Plum

Seneca Valley-NA
Indiana

Obama

Penn Hills

Mt Lebanon High School
Mt Lebanon High School

Mt Lebanon High School
Mt Lebanon High School
Mt Lebanon High School
Mt Lebanon High School
North A Court 1

Mt Lebanon High School

Mt Lebanon High School
Ambridge High School

Mt Lebanon High School
Mt Lebanon High School
Mt Lebanon High School
Mt Lebanon High School

Mt Lebanon High School
Sto-Rox MS-Tues
Mt Lebanon High School
Mt Lebanon High School
Sto-Rox MS-Tues
Mt Lebanon High School

Sto-Rox MS-Tues

North A Court 2

Mt Lebanon High School
Sto-Rox MS-Tues

North A Intermediate Court 2
Mt Lebanon High School

Gateway Jr High
Gateway Jr High
Gateway Jr High
North A Court 2

Gateway Jr High
Gateway Jr High
Gateway Jr High



Mon
Mon
Mon
Mon
Mon
Mon

Mon
Mon
Mon
Mon
Mon
Tue

Mon
Mon
Mon
Mon
Mon
Mon

Mon
Mon
Mon
Mon
Mon
Tue

Mon
Mon
Mon
Mon
Mon
Tue

9/15/2025
9/22/2025
9/29/2025
10/6/2025
10/13/2025
10/20/2025

9/15/2025
9/22/2025
9/29/2025
10/13/2025
10/20/2025
10/21/2025

9/15/2025
9/22/2025
9/29/2025
10/6/2025
10/13/2025
10/20/2025

9/15/2025
9/22/2025
9/29/2025
10/6/2025
10/20/2025
10/21/2025

9/15/2025
9/22/2025
10/6/2025
10/13/2025
10/20/2025
10/21/2025

September 09, 2025

8:00pm
6:00pm
7:00pm
7:00pm
6:00pm
6:00pm

6:00pm
6:00pm
6:00pm
7:00pm
7:00pm
7:00pm

6:00pm
6:00pm
7:00pm
6:00pm
6:00pm
6:00pm

7:00pm
7:00pm
6:00pm
6:00pm
6:00pm
6:00pm

7:00pm
7:00pm
6:00pm
6:00pm
6:00pm
7:00pm

'S
'S

VS

VS

'S
'S
'S

'S

'S
'S

'S
'S
VS

VS

Team Schedules

2025 Fall Master

Hempfield W:0 L:0 T:0

Gateway

Laurel Highlands
Indiana
Woodland Hills
Plum

Elizabeth Forward

Laurel Highlands W:0 L:0 T:0

Penn Hills
Hempfield
Elizabeth Forward
Indiana

Obama

Franklin Regional

PlumW:OL:OT:0

Woodland Hills
Obama

Gateway
Elizabeth Forward
Hempfield
Franklin Regional

Elizabeth Forward W:0 L:0 T:0

Obama
Gateway

Laurel Highlands
Plum

Hempfield
Indiana

Franklin Regional W:0 L:0 T:0

Penn Hills
Indiana

Obama
Woodland Hills
Plum

Laurel Highlands

Indiana W:0 L:0 T:0

Gateway Jr High
Gateway Jr High
Gateway Jr High Court 2
Gateway Jr High Court 2
Gateway Jr High Court 2
Gateway Jr High

Gateway Jr High Court 2
Gateway Jr High
Gateway Jr High
Gateway Jr High Court 2
Gateway Jr High Court 2
Gateway Jr High

Gateway Jr High
Gateway Jr High Court 2
Gateway Jr High
Gateway Jr High Court 2
Gateway Jr High Court 2
Gateway Jr High Court 2

Gateway Jr High Court 2
Gateway Jr High
Gateway Jr High
Gateway Jr High Court 2
Gateway Jr High
Gateway Jr High

Gateway Jr High
Gateway Jr High Court 2
Gateway Jr High
Gateway Jr High
Gateway Jr High Court 2
Gateway Jr High



Mon
Mon
Mon
Mon
Mon
Tue

Mon
Mon
Mon
Mon
Mon
Mon

Mon
Mon
Wed
Mon
Mon
Mon

9/22/2025
9/29/2025
10/6/2025
10/13/2025
10/20/2025
10/21/2025

9/15/2025
9/22/2025
9/29/2025
10/6/2025
10/13/2025
10/20/2025

9/15/2025
9/29/2025
10/1/2025
10/6/2025
10/13/2025
10/20/2025

September 09, 2025

7:00pm
7:00pm
7:00pm
7:00pm
7:00pm
6:00pm

7:00pm
6:00pm
6:00pm
6:00pm
7:00pm
7:00pm

6:00pm
6:00pm
7:00pm
7:00pm
6:00pm
7:00pm

VS
VS

VS
VS
'S

'S

VS
'S

Team Schedules
2025 Fall Master

Franklin Regional
Hempfield
Gateway

Laurel Highlands
Woodland Hills
Elizabeth Forward

Obama W:0 L:0 T:0

Elizabeth Forward
Plum

Woodland Hills
Franklin Regional
Gateway

Laurel Highlands

Woodland Hills W:0 L:0 T:0

Plum

Obama
Montour-Leb
Hempfield
Franklin Regional
Indiana

Gateway Jr High Court 2
Gateway Jr High Court 2
Gateway Jr High
Gateway Jr High Court 2
Gateway Jr High
Gateway Jr High

Gateway Jr High Court 2
Gateway Jr High Court 2
Gateway Jr High Court 2
Gateway Jr High
Gateway Jr High
Gateway Jr High Court 2

Gateway Jr High
Gateway Jr High Court 2
North A Court 2
Gateway Jr High Court 2
Gateway Jr High
Gateway Jr High
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